
 

 

 

   

 

During the period between 15 July and 19 July 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 19 July 2024 amounts 

to 1,262,309 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 42,713,301. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
15/07/2024 10,000 51.6765 516,765.00  

16/07/2024 10,000 51.2506 512,506.00  

17/07/2024 10,000 52.0379 520,379.00  

18/07/2024 10,000 52.4862 524,862.00  

19/07/2024 10,000 52.7906 527,906.00  

 

Details per transaction 

15 JULY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

15/07/2024 09:29:10 739 52.20 739 52.2000 

15/07/2024 09:53:12 298 51.80 1,037 52.0851 

15/07/2024 09:53:32 62 51.80 1,099 52.0690 

15/07/2024 10:04:34 667 51.70 1,766 51.9296 

15/07/2024 10:08:01 69 51.70 1,835 51.9210 

15/07/2024 10:42:44 115 51.30 1,950 51.8844 

15/07/2024 10:56:40 318 51.60 2,268 51.8445 

15/07/2024 10:56:40 183 51.60 2,451 51.8262 

15/07/2024 10:56:40 131 51.60 2,582 51.8148 

15/07/2024 11:34:55 16 51.60 2,598 51.8134 

15/07/2024 12:06:57 448 51.80 3,046 51.8115 

15/07/2024 12:06:57 413 51.80 3,459 51.8101 

15/07/2024 12:29:12 1,212 52.00 4,671 51.8594 

15/07/2024 14:25:34 28 51.40 4,699 51.8566 

15/07/2024 14:34:48 163 51.50 4,862 51.8447 

15/07/2024 14:34:48 103 51.50 4,965 51.8375 

15/07/2024 14:34:48 941 51.50 5,906 51.7837 

15/07/2024 16:11:21 1,990 51.50 7,896 51.7122 



 

 

15/07/2024 16:59:18 603 51.50 8,499 51.6972 

15/07/2024 16:59:18 605 51.50 9,104 51.6841 

15/07/2024 17:00:38 4 51.50 9,108 51.6840 

15/07/2024 17:22:55 204 51.60 9,312 51.6822 

15/07/2024 17:24:33 11 51.60 9,323 51.6821 

15/07/2024 17:24:33 108 51.60 9,431 51.6811 

15/07/2024 17:24:33 569 51.60 10,000 51.6765 

     

16 JULY 2024 

     

16/07/2024 09:31:16 140 51.70 140 51.7000 

16/07/2024 09:31:16 123 51.70 263 51.7000 

16/07/2024 09:31:16 540 51.70 803 51.7000 

16/07/2024 09:48:08 1,150 51.00 1,953 51.2878 

16/07/2024 10:44:26 12 51.20 1,965 51.2873 

16/07/2024 11:03:32 143 50.90 2,108 51.2610 

16/07/2024 11:20:24 1,442 51.10 3,550 51.1956 

16/07/2024 13:06:38 539 51.20 4,089 51.1962 

16/07/2024 13:06:38 817 51.20 4,906 51.1968 

16/07/2024 14:39:02 58 51.20 4,964 51.1969 

16/07/2024 14:39:02 142 51.20 5,106 51.1969 

16/07/2024 15:19:19 221 51.20 5,327 51.1971 

16/07/2024 15:39:24 205 51.30 5,532 51.2009 

16/07/2024 15:39:24 500 51.30 6,032 51.2091 

16/07/2024 15:39:45 1,426 51.10 7,458 51.1882 

16/07/2024 16:41:12 350 51.20 7,808 51.1888 

16/07/2024 16:55:35 139 51.50 7,947 51.1942 

16/07/2024 16:55:35 109 51.50 8,056 51.1983 

16/07/2024 16:55:35 10 51.50 8,066 51.1987 

16/07/2024 16:55:35 123 51.50 8,189 51.2032 

16/07/2024 17:01:17 320 51.30 8,509 51.2069 

16/07/2024 17:15:43 121 51.50 8,630 51.2110 

16/07/2024 17:15:43 138 51.50 8,768 51.2155 

16/07/2024 17:15:43 126 51.50 8,894 51.2196 

16/07/2024 17:21:46 400 51.50 9,294 51.2316 

16/07/2024 17:21:46 706 51.50 10,000 51.2506 

     

17 JULY 2024 

     

17/07/2024 09:50:15 1,805 52.80 1,805 52.8000 

17/07/2024 11:13:40 96 51.90 1,901 52.7546 

17/07/2024 11:13:40 373 51.90 2,274 52.6144 

17/07/2024 11:18:51 2 52.30 2,276 52.6141 

17/07/2024 11:18:51 88 52.30 2,364 52.6024 

17/07/2024 11:22:58 1,000 52.30 3,364 52.5125 

17/07/2024 11:22:58 202 52.30 3,566 52.5005 

17/07/2024 11:22:58 23 52.30 3,589 52.4992 

17/07/2024 13:07:07 1 51.40 3,590 52.4989 

17/07/2024 13:07:07 393 51.40 3,983 52.3905 

17/07/2024 13:07:07 177 51.40 4,160 52.3483 

17/07/2024 13:55:54 1,290 51.50 5,450 52.1475 

17/07/2024 15:22:45 404 51.50 5,854 52.1028 

17/07/2024 15:34:51 77 51.60 5,931 52.0963 

17/07/2024 15:39:02 1,265 51.70 7,196 52.0266 

17/07/2024 16:26:05 201 52.20 7,397 52.0314 



 

 

17/07/2024 16:26:05 63 52.20 7,460 52.0328 

17/07/2024 16:26:05 241 52.20 7,701 52.0380 

17/07/2024 16:26:05 98 52.20 7,799 52.0400 

17/07/2024 17:14:47 886 52.00 8,685 52.0360 

17/07/2024 17:14:47 342 52.00 9,027 52.0346 

17/07/2024 17:14:47 309 52.00 9,336 52.0335 

17/07/2024 17:29:37 170 52.10 9,506 52.0346 

17/07/2024 17:29:37 309 52.10 9,815 52.0367 

17/07/2024 17:29:37 101 52.10 9,916 52.0373 

17/07/2024 17:29:37 84 52.10 10,000 52.0379 

     

18 JULY 2024 

     

18/07/2024 09:37:23 1,461 52.50 1,461 52.5000 

18/07/2024 10:31:21 783 52.60 2,244 52.5349 

18/07/2024 11:01:57 1,205 52.50 3,449 52.5227 

18/07/2024 12:49:46 827 52.00 4,276 52.4216 

18/07/2024 12:49:46 445 52.00 4,721 52.3819 

18/07/2024 14:31:49 646 52.80 5,367 52.4322 

18/07/2024 14:31:49 546 52.80 5,913 52.4662 

18/07/2024 15:43:44 397 52.60 6,310 52.4746 

18/07/2024 15:43:44 87 52.60 6,397 52.4763 

18/07/2024 15:43:44 201 52.60 6,598 52.4801 

18/07/2024 15:43:44 300 52.60 6,898 52.4853 

18/07/2024 16:20:04 1,367 52.60 8,265 52.5042 

18/07/2024 17:08:01 47 52.40 8,312 52.5037 

18/07/2024 17:08:01 1,685 52.40 9,997 52.4862 

18/07/2024 17:08:01 3 52.40 10,000 52.4862 

     

19 JULY 2024 

     

19/07/2024 09:29:18 1,371 51.20 1,371 51.2000 

19/07/2024 10:39:42 730 51.20 2,101 51.2000 

19/07/2024 11:20:42 29 52.20 2,130 51.2136 

19/07/2024 11:20:42 208 52.20 2,338 51.3014 

19/07/2024 11:22:01 15 52.40 2,353 51.3084 

19/07/2024 11:26:04 122 52.50 2,475 51.3671 

19/07/2024 11:26:04 1 52.50 2,476 51.3676 

19/07/2024 11:26:04 269 52.50 2,745 51.4785 

19/07/2024 12:18:11 598 52.80 3,343 51.7149 

19/07/2024 12:18:11 341 52.80 3,684 51.8154 

19/07/2024 13:33:36 655 53.00 4,339 51.9942 

19/07/2024 14:06:17 1,433 53.30 5,772 52.3184 

19/07/2024 15:39:40 136 53.30 5,908 52.3410 

19/07/2024 15:39:40 20 53.30 5,928 52.3442 

19/07/2024 15:39:40 1,019 53.30 6,947 52.4844 

19/07/2024 15:39:40 558 53.30 7,505 52.5450 

19/07/2024 16:38:52 589 53.30 8,094 52.6000 

19/07/2024 17:01:16 1,906 53.60 10,000 52.7906 

 


